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(#%XE5H)
KR RE
(MA%A
BE X W
#s| TAH o mEwan] TR | GER | GER |0 sww [enranaewan] ABR [SETR| O Ll
EHH
BHEWREIRS 264,000
1| 4A218 |SREMREE SRR 9,859, 254,141 |&iR-NO1 1/3
2| 48218 |&IREMRMEL SHMTYRAR 7,931 246,210 |RIR-NO2 1/3
3| S5AE[4AHIC—K 135, 246,075 |&iR-NO3 1/3
4| 58268 |V E—A2HK 6,017 240,058 |&iR-NO4 1/3
5| 6A308 |[FUra—1H1% 3270 236,788 |&iIR-NO5 1/3
6| 7TA19H [MAEEH)FLE 1,093 235,695 |&iR-NO6 1/3
7| TR198 |ERHEIRK 13,720 221,975 |&iIR-NO7 1/3
8| 7H20H |LERHEUY AL Y—YX LIRS 6,666 215309 |&Rik-NO8 1/3
9| 7208 [LyBY AL 2,000 213,309 |&ik-NO9 1/3
10| 7H208 |RRIRVRELR 2,900 210409 |&IR-NO10 1/3
11| 8A30R |RIREMMEL FENRIM 9,479 200,930 |&RiR-NO11 1/3
12| 8A31E |&IREMIMEL SHMIFYAH I 7,874 193,056 |&JR-NO12 1/3
13| 1A E |[AXEIRIE—R 620 192,436 |&R-NO13 1/3
14 1B4BR | T B—A2 918 980 191,456 |&R-NO14 1/3
15[ 18108 |a—E—Ffki 763 190,693 |£R-NO15 1/3
16| 18158 | RIRERMEL SR 8,860 181,833 |&IR-NO16 1/3
17| 18178 |&RERBEE SHMFTYAH R 7,874 173959 |&IR-NO17 1/3
18| 38 7B |FUsa—AVoik 5,730 168,229 |£&R-NO18 1/3
19 168,229
20 168,229
21 168,229
22 168,229
23 168,229
24 168,229
25 168,229
26 168,229
27 168,229
28 168,229
29 168,229
0| 26379 0| 51877. 0 0 0| 17515 0 0 o (95771)
% F£AAE. RXBROHo-ERBERNT 2, ETH 95,771

X ABMIE, REEMARECTESLSC, £ AR, B, EWRBGENBRICERESICERT S,
X BALEZREE, ROBEHEHMRKT 2.
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(FR%E5%)
BFESE NS 2
(BREZ : "R KA )
§§ FAE e A FHER | R | LER "";Z" :l!l aHaR| KEAR] ARR | EER| bl
EHR
(BT &Y) 168,229
19] 48 |maroivuY) 1,533 166,696 |{E.A-NO.1
20| 48138 |7740,/—+ 1 8,635 158,061 |{8.A-No.2
211 58  |mEReiw) 1,142 156919 |{HA-NO.3
22| 5A108 |W39E A xE REHRS 2,440 154,479 |{HA-NO.4
23| 58108 [‘wmecs smocaer-0BamBon & 11,000 143,479 |{BA-NO.5
24| 5H13E |LEEoMALERER 2,690 140,789 |{B A-NO.6
25| 5H13E |sh- @&, SRV FoHR it 8,001 132,788 | A-NO.7
26| 58268 |&mALy—adE 594 132,194 |[{HA-NO.8
27| 6H  |mmsivUL) 830 131,364 |{BA-NO.9
28| 6A3E |FESLARMSETSZN 3,370 127,994 |{8A-NO.10
29| 6A8H |JAMPEEBITMEINBE=S) 110,440 17,554 |{@A-NO.11
30| SEape [LTRRT-CrRRNEEmLIY 1,650 15904 |{8A-NO.12
ai| BESOR | Imm IRk A= 2420 13484 |{BA-NO.13
32| 78 |[mEReVU) 2,000 - 11,484 |{HA-NO.14
33| 8H [mmmivuM) 1,250 10234 |{B A-NO.15
34| BRISH [SHEERaN oL eRRi AR is N 1,120 9,114 |{B.A-NO.16
35| BA15E |MEBRDRE - Hak 4RI BEH 2,255 6,859 |{B.A-NO.17
58] sRxsE |ROEEANERIEES MEwRY 2,750 4,109 |{BA-NO.18
37| 8H17E |BREEHEOERLRE 2,222 1,887 |{HA-NO.19
38| 98 [mumeivuy) 1,947 (60) |{@ A-NO.20
39| 9138 |anrMossewE 1,980 (2,040) [ A-NO.21
40| 108 |muRcivU) 1,667 (3,707) | {8 A-NO.22
41| 10A3R |&AEOIBNERG 1,760 (5,467) | {8 A-NO.23
42| 10f3@ [BTORATAFERDOURLD 615 (6,082) | {8 A-NO.24
43[ 10128 |2022%15 Btz EEOEES 1 7,610 (13,692) | {8 A-NO.25
44[ 10H 16 B | BAMOBBAELERR D 1,100 (14,792) | {8 A-NO.26
45(10A 258 | AXBUEHE 1,380 (16,172) | fHA-NO.27
48| 118 |mERGivUY) 1,900 (18,072) | {8 A-NO.28
47\ 11 8150 |EmEL P EER 1,980 (20,052) | {8 A-NO.29
48| 115178 |vactysin- 8t ohha2021 3,230 (23,282) | {8 A-NO.30
264000 | 149,088 | 2440 | 51877 | 0 0 0| 34745 | 49,132 0 0

X FARR RXEROH-1-FABERNT S,
X AEMIL BEEMARETESLSIC, £AH, BT EMRELEHNRREICEDESIZRRT S,
X BALEBER ROBEHEMENRT S,
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(K52
BEENE .
(A% : WA K& )
22 #am nE L - : % " %
W) WER | RHER | BRER | g | KM | moenR memAr| AGR | BBFRR
(AT &Y) (23,282)
4| 117108 |[RErEROE IR 3,740 (27,022) |{BA-NO.31
50| 11821 B | MM EEm-TOET A 980 (28,002) |8 A~NO.32
51 128 |muR@GvIY) 1,000 (29,002) | {8 A~-N0O.33
52| 18 |mERGIVIY) 918 (29,920) |{8 A-NO.34
53| 1F18H |RERMUBAEEDIMIEH Hh 9,460 (39,380) | {8 A-NO.35
54| 1A238 | LYYy T29mmK 272 (39,652) | {8 A~-NO.36
55| 28  [MBRGIVUY) 922 (40,574) |18 A-NO.37
56| 2H228 |7574vTvoR KRk st A 743 (41,317) | {8 A-NO.38
57| B8R |mMsivuy) 1,675 (42,992) | {8 A-N0O.39
58 (42,992)
59 (42,992)
60 (42,992)
61 (42,992)
62 (42,992)
63 (42,992)
64 (42,992)
65 (42,992)
66 (42,992)
67 (42,992)
68 (42,992)
69 (42,992)
70 (42,992)
il (42,992)
72 (42,992)
73 (42,992)
74 (42,992)
75 (42,992)
76 (42,992)
77 (42,992)
78 (42,992)
264,000 | 153,603 2440 | 51877 0 0 0| 35760 | 63312 i 0
¥ FABEK NZEROH--FRRERNKT S, BeEH 306,992

X AEIE REEMARETESLSIC, £ A, BT EMRBLRE BRI SLSISRNT .,
X BRELEBEE, ROBEHEMENRT S,
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